
1 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 2 Only During School Holidays 3 Runs Wednesdays only

 
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station
Passmores Kingsland
Sumners Hull Grove
Katherines Tithelands
Passmores Kingsland
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

1 1 2

--
--

0524
0529
0536
0542

1 1 2

0547
0552
0558
0603
0610
0616

1 1 2

0621
0626
0632
0637
0644
0650

1 1 2

0645
0650
0656
0701
0709
0715

1 1 2

0707
0712
0718
0723
0732
0740

1 3

--
--

0727
0732
0739
0745

1 1 2

0732
0737
0743
0748
0757
0805

1 3

0750
0755
0801
0806
0813
0819

1 1 2

0757
0802
0812
0817
0827
0835

1 3

0824
0829
0836
0841
0846
0852

1 1 2

0827
0832
0842
0847
0857
0905

1 3 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 3 1 3

0858

Then
at

these
mins

58 28 28 58

past
each
hour
until

1328
0903 03 33 33 03 1333
0910 10 40 40 10 1340
0915 15 45 45 15 1345
0923 23 53 53 23 1353
0930 30 00 00 30 1400

1 3

1358
1403
1410
1415
1423
1430

1 1 2

1358
1403
1410
1415
1423
1430

1 3

1428
1433
1440
1445
1453
1500

1 1 2

1428
1433
1441
1446
1454
1501

1 3

1458
1503
1510
1515
1523
1530

1 1 2

1458
1503
1512
1517
1525
1532

1 3

1528
1533
1540
1545
1553
1600

 
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station
Passmores Kingsland
Sumners Hull Grove
Katherines Tithelands
Passmores Kingsland
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

1 1 2

1528
1533
1542
1547
1555
1602

1 3

1558
1603
1610
1615
1623
1630

1 1 2

1558
1603
1613
1618
1627
1637

1 3

1628
1633
1640
1645
1653
1700

1 1 2

1625
1630
1640
1645
1654
1704

1 1 2

1650
1655
1705
1710
1719
1728

1 3

1658
1703
1710
1715
1723
1730

1 1 2

1720
1725
1735
1740
1749
1757

1 3

1728
1733
1740
1745
1753
1800

1 1 2

1750
1755
1803
1808
1817
1824

1 3

1800
1805
1812
1817
1825
1832

1 1 2

1815
1820
1828
1833
1841
1847

1 3

1840
1845
1852
1857
1905
1912

1 1 2

1845
1850
1858
1903
1911
1917

 
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station
Passmores Kingsland
Sumners Hull Grove
Katherines Tithelands
Passmores Kingsland
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

1
--
--

0727
0732
0739
0745

1
0750
0755
0801
0806
0813
0819

1
0824
0829
0836
0841
0846
0852

1 1 1 1
0858

Then
at

these
mins

28 58

past
each
hour
until

1728
0903 33 03 1733
0910 40 10 1740
0915 45 15 1745
0923 53 23 1753
0930 00 30 1800

1
1800
1805
1812
1817
1825
1832

1
1840
1845
1852
1857
1905
1912

1 Harlow to Sumners

via Katherines - Valid from Sunday, December 21, 2025 to Saturday, December 27, 2025

Monday to Friday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

Saturday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station
	Saturday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

