

1 Harlow to Summers

via Katherines - Valid from Sunday, December 21, 2025 to Saturday, December 27, 2025

Monday to Friday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

	1 ^{1,2}	1 ³																						
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station	--	0547	0621	0645	0707	--	0732	0750	0757	0824	0827	0858	58	28	28	58	1328	1358	1358	1428	1428	1458	1458	1528
Passmores Kingsland	--	0552	0626	0650	0712	--	0737	0755	0802	0829	0832	0903	03	33	33	03	1333	1403	1403	1433	1433	1503	1503	1533
Summers Hull Grove	0524	0558	0632	0656	0718	0727	0743	0801	0812	0836	0842	0910	10	40	40	10	1340	1410	1410	1440	1441	1510	1512	1540
Katherines Tithelands	0529	0603	0637	0701	0723	0732	0748	0806	0817	0841	0847	0915	15	45	45	15	1345	1415	1415	1445	1446	1515	1517	1545
Passmores Kingsland	0536	0610	0644	0709	0732	0739	0757	0813	0827	0846	0857	0923	23	53	53	23	1353	1423	1423	1453	1454	1523	1525	1553
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station	0542	0616	0650	0715	0740	0745	0805	0819	0835	0852	0905	0930	30	00	00	30	1400	1430	1430	1500	1501	1530	1532	1600

	1 ^{1,2}	1 ³	1 ^{1,2}	1 ³	1 ^{1,2}	1 ^{1,2}	1 ³	1 ^{1,2}								
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station	1528	1558	1558	1628	1625	1650	1658	1720	1728	1750	1800	1815	1840	1845		
Passmores Kingsland	1533	1603	1603	1633	1630	1655	1703	1725	1733	1755	1805	1820	1845	1850		
Summers Hull Grove	1542	1610	1613	1640	1640	1705	1710	1735	1740	1803	1812	1828	1852	1858		
Katherines Tithelands	1547	1615	1618	1645	1645	1710	1715	1740	1745	1808	1817	1833	1857	1903		
Passmores Kingsland	1555	1623	1627	1653	1654	1719	1723	1749	1753	1817	1825	1841	1905	1911		
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station	1602	1630	1637	1700	1704	1728	1730	1757	1800	1824	1832	1847	1912	1917		

¹ Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only ² Only During School Holidays ³ Runs Wednesdays only

Saturday - Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station

	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station	--	0750	0824	0858	28	58	1728	1800	1840
Passmores Kingsland	--	0755	0829	0903	33	03	1733	1805	1845
Summers Hull Grove	0727	0801	0836	0910	40	10	1740	1812	1852
Katherines Tithelands	0732	0806	0841	0915	45	15	1745	1817	1857
Passmores Kingsland	0739	0813	0846	0923	53	23	1753	1825	1905
Harlow Town Centre Temp Bus Station	0745	0819	0852	0930	00	30	1800	1832	1912